

Lo 40 of 3-6434 44447. 474
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

WYBY -

(5591)

44469 at 444 - 44444 4444

R. 44. 11 —

DIVISION

12 ENTPATT

R. 44. 11 —

SUB-DIVISION

BISPHI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.N.O-1348

1st A/c m¹¹

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) PIR 13 m PIR					
QRP- 3/10					
Cost @ Rs 2450/m ²					Rs 7379.00
2) Clearing & grubbing					
QRP- 3/1 - 0.12 Hect.					
Cost @ Rs 49496.27/ha					Rs 5939.00
3) PIR BOX CULVERT					
QRP- 3/1 - 15.875 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 74.100/m ³					Rs 1178.00
4) PIR G.S.B.T.F.					
QRP- 4/1 - 23.985 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3047.500/m ³					Rs 73094.00
5) PIR M.B.M. G.T.S.					
QRP- 1/2 - 93.79 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3760.23/m ³					Rs 353414.00
6) PIR Cement Concrete pavement.					
QRP- 2/4 - 199.63 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 7522.620/m ³					Rs 1501740.00
7) Cost of Subgrade.					
QRP- 3/1 - 98.695 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 178.740/m ³					Rs 17444.00
8) PIR Alluminate Stone.					
QRP- 4/4 (i) 1 m Stone - 1 NO					
Cost @ Rs 2398.450					Rs 2398.00
(ii) 200 m Stone - 2 NO					
Cost @ Rs 634.000/NO					Rs 1268.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) P.V. Traffic Sign					
QRP- 7/2 (i) 600mm Δ -					1 No
Cost @ Rs 3288 = 080/No					13152 = 00
(ii) 600x450mm $\square$ -					3 No
Cost @ Rs 4299 = 680/No					12899200
10) P.V. Road Marking					
QRP- 8/5 - 67.80 m -					55635200
Cost @ Rs 820 = 580/m ²					55635200
11) P.V. Mangro Base					
QRP- 7/5 - 5 No					
Cost @ Rs 10789 = 45/No					53797200
12) Cement Fencing (w/ 964m)					
from Banned pillar					
QRP- 8/5 (i) for 1000m L=0 -					37.77m ³
Cost @ Rs 175 = 110/m ³					6614 = 00
(ii) for 100m L=0 -					15.09m ³
Cost @ Rs 139 = 900/m ³					21137200
					Rs 2187086200
040655 121					Rs 255250200
L.C.R. 1.1					Rs 21870200
					Rs 2464206200
L.C.R. 10.1 below					Rs 246420200
					Rs 2217786200
78119					
70					

Continuation